Product Fact Sheet
Advantages
–– Easy-to-use graphical test and measurement
software, allowing users to focus on measurement
tasks rather than programming
–– Quick and easy automation to Keysight and non-
Keysightinstruments
–– Flowchart-like programming reduces test

Published in USA, August 3, 2014
Ordering information
Core product Notes
Keysight VEE Pro 9.32 Software
(W4000D-1TP)
Includes the full feature of Keysight
VEE Pro 9.32 CD Quick Start Guide
(6 languages)
Keysight VEE Pro 9.32 Student
Software (W4000D-2TP) (for
students only)
Includes the full feature of Keysight
VEE Student 9.32 CD and Quick
Start Guide (6 languages)
Keysight VEE Pro Education 9.32
(W4000D-3TP) (for education
customers only)
Includes 10 licenses of Keysight
VEE Pro 9.32 and and Quick Start
Guide (6 languages)
Upgrade licenses Notes
Upgrade from Keysight VEE Pro
8.5 to Keysight VEE Pro 9.32
(W4000D-5TP)
Includes CD and Quick Start Guide
(6 languages)
Upgrade from Keysight VEE
Pro 8.0 to Keysight VEE Pro 9.32
(W4000D-6TP)
Includes CD and Quick Start Guide
(6 languages)
Upgrade from Keysight VEE
Pro 7.5 & below to Keysight VEE
Pro 9.32 (W4000D-7TP)
Includes CD and Quick Start Guide
(6 languages)
Upgrade from Keysight VEE
Express to Keysight VEE Pro 9.32
(W4000D-8TP)
Includes CD and Quick Start Guide
(6 languages)
Additional options Notes
Keysight VEE Education 9.32 10-
license option (W4000D-4TP)
Includes Software Entitlement
Certificate to add on 10
licenses to VEE Education 9.32
(W4000D-3TP)
*No Documentation/Education
Package (W4000D-0B0)
Includes Software Entitlement
Certificate only/ Basic Education
package only (default for
W4000D-2TP and W4000D-4TP)